Homogeneous Thin Backlight
USER MANUAL EFFI-SBL
Version 1.4.2022
Last update: February 23, 2022
Mini Parc du Verger – Bâtiment E
1 Rue de Terre Neuve
91940 LES ULIS, FRANCE
Tel: +33 9 72 38 17 80

ti
c
a
l
w
id
th
 (
m
m
)
-
X
X
X
25 EFFI-SBL-25-25 EFFI-SBL-25-50 EFFI-SBL-25-75 EFFI-SBL-25-100 EFFI-SBL-25-125 EFFI-SBL-25-150 EFFI-SBL-25-175 EFFI-SBL-25-200
50 EFFI-SBL-50-25 EFFI-SBL-50-50 EFFI-SBL-50-75 EFFI-SBL-50-100 EFFI-SBL-50-125 EFFI-SBL-50-150 EFFI-SBL-50-175 EFFI-SBL-50-200
75 EFFI-SBL-75-25 EFFI-SBL-75-50 EFFI-SBL-75-75 EFFI-SBL-75-100 EFFI-SBL-75-125 EFFI-SBL-75-150 EFFI-SBL-75-175 EFFI-SBL-75-200
100 EFFI-SBL-100-25 EFFI-SBL-100-50 EFFI-SBL-100-75 EFFI-SBL-100-100 EFFI-SBL-100-125 EFFI-SBL-100-150 EFFI-SBL-100-175 EFFI-SBL-100-200
125 EFFI-SBL-125-25 EFFI-SBL-125-50 EFFI-SBL-125-75 EFFI-SBL-125-100 EFFI-SBL-125-125 EFFI-SBL-125-150 EFFI-SBL-125-175 EFFI-SBL-125-200
150 EFFI-SBL-150-25 EFFI-SBL-150-50 EFFI-SBL-150-75 EFFI-SBL-150-100 EFFI-SBL-150-125 EFFI-SBL-150-150 EFFI-SBL-150-175 EFFI-SBL-150-200
175 EFFI-SBL-175-25 EFFI-SBL-175-50 EFFI-SBL-175-75 EFFI-SBL-175-100 EFFI-SBL-175-125 EFFI-SBL-175-150 x EFFI-SBL-175-200
200 EFFI-SBL-200-25 EFFI-SBL-200-50 EFFI-SBL-200-75 EFFI-SBL-200-100 EFFI-SBL-200-125 EFFI-SBL-200-150 EFFI-SBL-200-175 EFFI-SBL-200-200
 STANDARD DIMENSIONS (Short delivery term)
 DIMENSIONS ON REQUEST
 EFFI-SBL WITH EXTERNAL DRIVER (ON THE CABLE):
Driver on the cable for small SBL: 25-XXX and 50-XXX